
Qualifying:

Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 Blanchar 178 215 + 30 = 245 1906 +106 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 Eoff 173 248 + 30 = 278 2184 +184 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 Ramsden 183 193 + 30 = 223 2407 +207 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 Wallenkamp 201 222 + 30 = 252 2659 +259 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 Kjell 204 208 + 30 = 238 2897 +297 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 Gibbons 225 242 + 30 = 272 3169 +369 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 Oliva 239 156 + 0 = 156 3325 +325 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 Thompson 242 202 + 0 = 202 3527 +327 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 Myers 167 236 + 30 = 266 3793 +393 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 Richgels 197 177 + 0 = 177 3970 +370 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 T. Janz 240 150 + 0 = 150 4120 +320 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: Eoff 188 193 + 30 = 223 4343 +343 4000

Totals: 2442 + 240 = 2682 4343 +343 4000

10

1600

Opponent
+ / - 3 - 4  5 - 6  7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 13 - 14

7 David Beres

2015-16 Badger Pro Shop Championship - Leisure Lanes
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

1661 +61


